VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:

Name of Course:

Ashmore

CPC50220 - Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession

Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk On campus with 22/04/2025 22/05/2025 19/09/2025 $436.00 $87.20 $523.20

some online
BSBWHS513 Lead WHS risk management On campus with 22/04/2025 22/05/2025 19/09/2025 $436.00 $87.20 $523.20
some online

CPCCBC4004 Identify and produce estimated costs On campus with 27/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $436.00 $87.20 $523.20
for building and construction projects some online

CPCCBC4005 Produce labour and material On campus with 17/03/2025 07/04/2025 26/06/2025  $436.00 $87.20 $523.20
schedules for ordering some online

CPCCBC4005 Produce labour and material On campus with 09/06/2025 01/07/2025 19/09/2025 $436.00 $87.20 $523.20
schedules for ordering some online

CPCCBC4008 Supervise site communication and On campus with 17/03/2025 07/04/2025 26/06/2025 $436.00 $87.20 $523.20
administration processes for some online
building and construction projects

CPCCBC4008 Supervise site communication and On campus with 09/06/2025 01/07/2025 19/09/2025 $436.00 $87.20 $523.20
administration processes for some online
building and construction projects

CPCCBC4010 Apply structural principles to On campus with 27/01/2025 03/03/2025 26/06/2025 $436.00 $87.20 $523.20
residential and commercial some online
constructions

CPCCBC4010 Apply structural principles to On campus with 21/04/2025 22/05/2025 19/09/2025 $436.00 $87.20 $523.20
residential and commercial some online
constructions

CPCCBC4013 Prepare and evaluate tender On campus with 27/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $436.00 $87.20 $523.20
documentation some online

CPCCBC4018 Apply site surveys and set-out On campus with 10/03/2025 01/04/2025 26/06/2025 $436.00 $87.20 $523.20
procedures to building and some online
construction projects

CPCCBC4018 Apply site surveys and set-out On campus with 02/06/2025 01/07/2025 19/09/2025 $436.00 $87.20 $523.20

procedures to building and
construction projects

some online

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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CPCCBC5001

CPCCBC5001

CPCCBC5001

CPCCBC5001

CPCCBC5002

CPCCBC5003

CPCCBC5004

CPCCBC5004

CPCCBC5004

CPCCBC5004

CPCCBC5005

CPCCBC5005

CPCCBC5006

Apply building codes and standards
to the construction process for Type
B construction

Apply building codes and standards
to the construction process for Type
B construction

Apply building codes and standards
to the construction process for Type
B construction

Apply building codes and standards
to the construction process for Type
B construction

Monitor costing systems on complex
building and construction projects
Supervise the planning of on-site
building and construction work
Supervise and apply quality
standards to the selection of building
and construction materials
Supervise and apply quality
standards to the selection of building
and construction materials
Supervise and apply quality
standards to the selection of building
and construction materials
Supervise and apply quality
standards to the selection of building
and construction materials

Select and manage building and
construction contractors

Select and manage building and
construction contractors

Apply site surveys and set-out
procedures to building projects up to
three storeys

On campus with
some online

Mixed Mode

On campus with
some online

On campus with
some online

On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online

Mixed Mode

On campus with
some online

On campus with
some online

On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online

28/01/2025

28/01/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

14/07/2025

22/04/2025

28/01/2025

28/01/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

28/01/2025

22/04/2025

28/01/2025

27/06/2025

27/06/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

14/08/2025

22/05/2025

27/06/2025

27/06/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

03/03/2025

02/06/2025

03/03/2025

27/06/2025

27/06/2025

03/04/2026

04/04/2026

12/12/2025

19/09/2025

27/06/2025

27/06/2025

03/04/2026

04/04/2026

27/06/2025

19/09/2025

27/06/2025

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00
$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00
$436.00

$436.00

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20
$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20
$87.20

$87.20

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20
$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20
$523.20

$523.20
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CPCCBC5006

CPCCBC5007

CPCCBC5009

CPCCBC5009

CPCCBC5010

CPCCBC5010

CPCCBC5011

CPCCBC5013

CPCCBC5018

CPCCBC5018

CPCCBC5018

CPCCBC5018

CPCCBC5019

BSBOPS504

Apply site surveys and set-out
procedures to building projects up to
three storeys

Administer the legal obligations of a
building and construction contractor
Identify services layout and
connection methods for Type B and
C constructions

Identify services layout and
connection methods for Type B and
C constructions

Manage construction work

Manage construction work

Manage environmental management
practices and processes in building
and construction

Manage professional technical and
legal reports on building and
construction projects

Apply structural principles to the
construction of buildings up to three
storeys

Apply structural principles to the
construction of buildings up to three
storeys

Apply structural principles to the
construction of buildings up to three
storeys

Apply structural principles to the
construction of buildings up to three
storeys

Manage building and construction
business finances

Manage business risk

On campus with
some online

On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online

On campus with
some online

On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online

On campus with
some online

On campus with
some online

Mixed Mode

On campus with
some online

On campus with
some online

On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online

07/10/2025

22/04/2025

28/01/2025

22/04/2025

28/01/2025

22/04/2025

14/07/2025

14/07/2025

28/01/2025

28/01/2025

06/10/2025

06/10/2025

14/07/2025

20/04/2026

30/11/2025

22/05/2025

03/03/2025

06/07/2025

03/03/2025

06/07/2025

14/08/2025

14/08/2025

27/06/2025

27/06/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

14/08/2025

21/05/2026

03/04/2026

19/09/2025

27/06/2025

03/04/2026

27/06/2025

03/04/2026

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

27/06/2025

27/06/2025

03/04/2026

04/04/2026

12/12/2025

18/09/2026

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00
$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20
$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20
$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20
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BSBWHS513

CPCCBC5003

CPCCBC5005

CPCCBC5006

CPCCBC5007

CPCCBC5009

CPCCBC5010

Lead WHS risk management

Supervise the planning of on-site
building and construction work
Select and manage building and
construction contractors

Apply site surveys and set-out
procedures to building projects up to
three storeys

Administer the legal obligations of a
building and construction contractor
Identify services layout and
connection methods for Type B and
C constructions

Manage construction work

On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online

On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online

On campus with
some online

20/04/2026

20/04/2026

28/01/2026

28/01/2026

20/04/2026

28/01/2026

28/01/2026

21/05/2026

21/05/2026

02/03/2026

02/03/2026

21/05/2026

02/03/2026

02/03/2026

18/09/2026

18/09/2026

25/06/2026

25/06/2026

18/09/2026

25/06/2026

25/06/2026

$436.00
$436.00
$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$436.00

$87.20
$87.20
$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

$87.20

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

$523.20
$523.20
$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

$523.20

Last updated: 17 December 2024
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